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
7400. r- 

I I 
OwrtoyerpaytorquN^gt,.__ 
era. Check out Backtrack Record*, »33 South 
4893817. 

Lincoln Crisis Pregnancy 
Center 

Free pregnancy test,confidential oounseBng. Call for 

PREGNANT? BIRTWEGHT is a confidential hefoing 
hand. |^^regwicy NN.ptea8ecailusforaCT30ffit- 

.... .................................... 

"TREE TRIPS & CASH!*" 
Jv» wMdy mhww 

.,» wan WmnONt fl 
IStrtpe and travel tree! 

I__ 

Resume Sendee: 
FteL friendly, profeestonal A accurate. Grade A Notea at HSn3«*s5i^^ 

Resumes By Ann 
<*« 1*»—» 

«)^)W)Qn60i pfoVBii results. 

1 ana 
R4sum4s 

I umty noormwcMni D99rnn9m or trm rHHJrwsxa union 

Save Hundreds 
J ^Efim ThOljBMjgs^ ^ .. 

Before and afterschool care needecLin my home for 2 
children ages 7 & 12. Transportation required. Bementa- 
ry Ed major preferred. Call for Interview. 438-2002. 

Nanny 
Los Angeles. Female student needed to care for 4-year 
old girl and 10-year old boy. Light Housekeeping. Dec/Jan 
start. 1 year commitment Excellent childcare refs and 
driving record required. Near UCLA. (310)470-4662. 

Volunteer and 
Part-time Paid Positions 

Afternoon hours Monday-Thursday. Caring indhnduals 
needed to assist with infants and toodters so teen parents 
can attend classes that enhance skills and provides 
support. Training provided. Apply at the YWCA. 1432 N 
Street 

"Flexible Hours" 
Work study students needed at city/east campus librar- 
ies. Day, evening or weekend hours. $4.6u-$4.85/hr. 
Apply at Love Library, Rm. 108.472-3963. 

Above Average 
Health/fitness company looking for part-fine, full-part 
positions. Positive environment Leaders needed. 484- 
7339. 
__ 

ACT NOW, DON’T DREAM! 
STUDENTS WANTED! ALL OTHER MOTIVATED PEO- 
PLE WANTED! OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS/PT/FT/ 
CHOOSE ANY OF 5 FANTASTIC WHOLESALING OP- 
PORTUNITIES/NO INVESTMENT/MAPLE LEAF MER- 
CHANDISE/ *1 -800-711-2390/ 24 HOURS 

400s Housing 
Publisher’s Notice 

All real estate advertising in this newspaper is subject to 
the federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to 
advertise any preference, limitation or discrimination 
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial 
status or national origin, or intention to make any such 
preferences, limitations or discrimination. The Daily Ne- 

estate which is in violaliowffhe law or discriminates 
against sexual preferences. Our readers are hereby 
informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an 
equal opportunity basis. 

Clean responsible person to share 5-bedroom house. 
$200+ deposit. Utilities paid, 476-9633. 

Female non-smoker, to share 2-bed, 2-bath, Southeast 
Lincoln, $250 + deposit, off-street parking, call 421 -6674/ 
leave message. 

Female roommate needed, newly remodeled 2-bedroom 
mobile home, some pets accepted, available second 
semester, can Cathy, 474-3849. 

Female roommates wanted to share in N.W. Lincoln, 
dose to campus, 2 rooms available in basement of newer 
home. $190 + utilities/deposit call Sara or Steph 474- 
7332. 

Female roommate needed Jan. 1st to share 3-bedroom 
apartment on Capitol Beach. $253 + utilities. 476-0625. 

Female roommate. Own bedroom and bathroom. Near 
campus. $249/month. 438-1677. 

■ ■ 

Grad student needs-male NS roommate. 1/96. 14XX 
Rose. Excellent landlord, free W/D. $210+. 474-21S1. 

M/F needed for 4 bd. house. Walk to UNL. $190/mo+dep. 
+ util. Available now. 438-8380. 

M/F. Huge 5-bedroom duplex. 2 bath. A/C, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher. $172.50 + deposit Available 1/1.475-2203. 

Male or Female roommate to share spacious 2 bedroom 
apartment in South Lincoln. Call 475-1975 and ask for 
Ryan. 
Male, non-smoker, 2-bedroom Apt. 18th & Washington, $190 + Dep + 1/2 utilities. 435-0528. 

Need 2 or 3 roommates for 6-bedroom house. Very dose 
to campus. No deposit, 477-1821. 

Needed: 2 Roommates, M/F to share big house, $150+1/ 
5 utilities. 5 minutes to campus, 2-bath, 438-8205. Frank 
or Max. 

Non-smoking female needed ASAP to share 3-bedroom 
duplex. Fireplace in room, W/D, off-street parking. Must 
see. $160+ 1/4 utilities. 476-3651. 

Nonsmoker, graduate student preferred to share 
townhome. Washer/dryer, your own bath. Off-street park- 
ing, backyard, $270 + 1/2 utilities. Must see. 474-0471. 

Roommate needed to share 3-bedroom apartment Close 
to campus. Available now. $220 +1/3 utilities. 435-1847. 

Roommate needed to share 4-bedroom house near cam- 
pus. Available NOW. $175 + utilities. 435-3168. 

Female, non-smoker to share nice Victorian house, 20th 
8 A area, 5190/month + 1/4 utilities. Marge, 476-8267. 

2 or possibly 3-8R house, stove, refrigerator. 2246 Or- 
chard St. Inside completely remodeled. Close to campus. 
Possession December 1st. 432-6425. 

2832 Ducfley. Very nice 4-bedroom, near campus, park- 
ing. Available Dec 1, $650. 432-0644,432-6644, 

2834 Starr. Real nice 4 BR, 2 full baths, parking, near 
campus. $700, 432-0644, 432-6644, 

420 N 24th. Large 4-bedroom, 2-bath. Dec 1. Off-street 
parking, C/A, $875. 430-9618,489-5168, 477-5222. 

839 New Hampshire. 4-bedroom. 2-baths. Available 1/1/ 
96. Walk to UNL. 435-5565. 

For Rent: Large Six Bedroom House. 1201 Charleston, 
$975/month. 438-4486, leave message._' 

2319 S.W. 19th, Clean five bedroom, 2-bath, 2-garage, 
appliances, w/d, Dishwasher, 5-min from downtown, 
available now. 435-7807. 

Brand new 3-bedroom, 2 bath. Off-street parking. 923 N. 
30th. $695 + deposit 430-7339,464-5859_ 

!! $$ FREE RENT $$ !! 
Bring this ad and get last month’s rent free with 1 year 
lease. Our buildings are concrete construction (QUIET). 
1 8 2 bedroom units from $324. 

640 So 20th or 2301 A 
Jones Apts 475-7262 or 430-4776 

1503 S. 22nd 
Spacious, lush, 2-BR with C/A, formal dining, attached 
garage in nice neighborhood. Available immediately, 
$495^435-2016.___ 
4945 WALKER. Near Wesleyan, 2-bedrooms, large, 
dean, ^nicet^decorated. C/A, parking, laundry, 4-plex, 

HTHE SMART MOVE!! 
2504 V»*:1BR, lower level, new carpet Heat pd. $350. 
Available now. Also... 
TOP FLOOR: Share peach decor, ceramic floors. $350. 
2BR: 1-bath, middle floor, modem gray colors, huge 
bedroom, walk In closets. Available now. $450. 

2627 VINE: 1BR studio, PERFECT. Heat pd. $265. 

1121 N. 28th: Huge 1BR, all apple's, heat pd. $350. 

4300 CORNHUSKER HWY: 1 & 2BR's, various floor 
plans. Sharp apts. Great location. $35O-$520 

HEAD SOUTH 
(Close to Union College) 

4537 PRESCOTT: Spacious 2BR, 2Ba's, stone frptc, 
available now. $450. Garages available. 

Cherry Hill Management 
480-4867 

1 -BO near city campus. $30Q/mo.+electric and $300dep. 
Off-street parking. 432-0804 or 432-6476. 

1-bedroom. Spacious. Clean. Quiet Close to campus. 
Open Jan. 1,1996. Can Tony, 475-3136. 

1107 L St Lg studic, newly remodeled, heat pd., safe 
downtown location only $280. Phoenix Properties 474- 
5327. 

Affordable 
Apartments 

One, two & three bedrooms available, $225-$550 
Management One 477-2600 

Apartments on Campus 1 & 2 bedrooms available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guaran- teed parking, secure access, UNL shuttle stop, $425-475 
per month. 477-6578. 

Are you married-or about to be married? Are you or 

your spouse a futt-ttme UNL student? Need a place to 
"Y*? UNL Family Housing has some new, dean, very affordable one-bedroom apartments available for the 
spring semester!!! Call 472-3753 or stop by 1108 
Seeton for details! 

Available Jan 11 Newly renovated, large, 1-bedroom 
apartment dose to dty campus, off-street parking, de- 
posrt+ gas & electric, 2403 Lynn St., $285/month, 488- 

Basement apartment, furnished. Off-street parking. Stor- 
age. No appliances. Utilities paid. Serious students who 
have neat, dean life-style. No smoking, no pets, no 
excessive drinking. One bedroom, $385, two bedrooms, 
$425. 467-3430. 

Campus Close. 1-bedroom, dean. Balcony, parking, 
laundry, D/W, A/C. Available soon, call 438-7838. 

Close to UNL. 2,5, & 7-bedroom apts. No pets. 423-0389. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 
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